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2841 49TH AVENUE OCALA FL 34480
https://candiscarmichael.com

$679,000

2841 SE 49th Ave , Ocala ,Fl 34480. 4 bed , 4 bath , 2823 sq.ft . Come see this “
special “ Modern Craftsman style home in THE PARK , a unique little community in The
Magnolias of Ocala . This home has many upgraded features that are not found in most
homes . […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2823 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR279508652

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6264203

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 11 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 2823 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 13068 sq ft Year built: 2017

SubdivisionName: MAGNOLIA PARK ListOfficeName: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15S Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features,
Ceiling Fans(s), Coffered Ceiling(s), Crown
Molding, Dry Bar, High Ceilings,
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood
Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters,
Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Convection Oven,
Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Other, Range, Refrigerator, Tankless Water Heater,
Washer, Wine Refrigerator

Flooring: Hardwood Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup, Inside,
Laundry Closet, Laundry Room, Washer Hookup

Fireplace YN: Yes Garage YN: Yes

Attached Garage YN: Yes Garage Spaces: 2

Pets Allowed: Yes Exterior Features: French Doors, Garden,
Irrigation System, Lighting, Outdoor Kitchen, Private
Mailbox, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors,
Sprinkler Metered

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Electricity Connected, Fire Hydrant,
Natural Gas Connected, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler
Meter, Street Lights, Underground Utilities, Water
Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Humidity Control Heating: Heat Pump

Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: MAGNOLIA PARK Parcel Number: 29732-001-36

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: HardiPlank Type,
Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
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Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 85

Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Common Area Taxes,
Maintenance Grounds, Management, None, Security, Sewer,
Trash, Water

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount:

$5,826

Tax Legal Description: SEC 25 TWP 15 RGE 22 PLAT BOOK 8
PAGE 165 MAGNOLIA PARK BLK A LOT 36

Tax Lot: 36

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 13x12 First 12 13

Bedroom 2 12x10 First 10 12

Bedroom 3 11x10 First 10 11

Bedroom 4 10x9 First 9 10

Dining Room First

Living Room First

Kitchen First
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Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Humidity Control

ExteriorFeatures: French Doors, Garden, Irrigation
System, Lighting, Outdoor Kitchen, Private Mailbox,
Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors, Sprinkler
Metered

Utilities: Electricity Connected, Fire
Hydrant, Natural Gas Connected,
Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Meter,
Street Lights, Underground Utilities,
Water Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Coffered
Ceiling(s), Crown Molding, Dry Bar, High Ceilings,
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living Room/Dining
Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main
Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Split Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Convection
Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust
Fan, Ice Maker, Microwave, Other,
Range, Refrigerator, Tankless Water
Heater, Washer, Wine Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Heat Pump

Exterior material: HardiPlank Type, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Call Owner, See Remarks


